
First Name Last Name Title Company / Account Email

Amy Lee Senior Contract Manager
Panasonic i-PRO Sensing Solutions 
Corporation of America amyw.lee@us.panasonic.com

Beth Meisheid Contract Specialist Proforce Law Enforcement beth.meisheid@proforceonline.com
Brian Bush VP Bryx, Inc. brian.bush@bryx.com
Casey McCauley Sales support All Campus Security cmccauley@allcampussecurity.com
Chase Haley Account Manager FLYMOTION sales@flymotionus.com
Chloe Kim Operations Manager The Whale Control, Inc. chloe.k@smartwhalecontrol.com
Christi Pappas Sales Rep PULSAR ECO PRODUCTS, LLC christipappas@gmail.com
Daniel Klemann Client Development StrongGlass Systems dan@strongglassusa.com
David HENRY C.E.O. The Walter A. Wood Supply Co. david.henry@walterwood.com
DIANA LIBREROS SALES MANAGER LINSTOL USA diana@linstol.com

Ian Quan
Government Sales and Business 
Development Manager United Glove, Inc. ian.quan@unitedglove.com

Jennifer Williams Director of Sales Industrial Video & Control jwilliams@ivcco.com
Jeremy Kenimer Account Manager RPB Safety LLC jeremy.kenimer@rpbsafety.com
Joe Humphrey COO Western Fire Supply / S3 DVBE joe@s3dvbe.com

John Graham
Director of Sales & Business 
Development Sera Star, LLC john.graham@serastarsystems.com

Kent Kirschner Director BeMotion Inc kent@bemotioninc.com
Lee Lupton Director of Business Development GenCore Candeo, Ltd. lee.lupton@genesisworld.com
Maphoka Tefu Sales representative Phokatha General Trading CC phokathagen@gmail.com
Marc Cavanaugh Executive Vice President Intelligent Surveillance Corporation info@intelligentsurveillancecorp.com
Ronda Mosley Director GlobalFlyte Inc., ronda.mosley@globalflyte.com
Sean Moore Executive Account Director VIRA Insight, LLC smoore@virainsight.com
STEVEN PLECKI Contract Sales LABSOURCE INC splecki@labsource.com
Suzy Schnaitman Sales Ops Analyst National Safety Council Inc sales@nsc.org
Tiffany Bowar Operations Manager Eight Five Orange tiffany@thesupplystore.com
Trenidad Hubbard President Game Face Strong trenidad@gamefaceusa.com

Yihong Shan President
Golden Bridge International Investment 
Inc. gbiimhsusa@gmail.com

Chad Young Regional Sales Manager General Work Products chad@gwp1.com
CHRISTOPHER ZINK SALES/SHIPPING TOLLMAN SPRING CO. shipping@tollmanspring.com
JIM MONTROY Manager PROPELL AMERICAN, LLC jmontroy@propell.com
Kirsten King Admin U.S. Flood Control Corp. kirsten@usfloodcontrol.com

Wayne Johnson General Manager Quality Metal Engineering, SRL wjohnson@qualitymetalengineering.com
Zachary Stark Sales Manager Liberation Management LLC zachary@allroadsat.com
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Prospective Bidders for Project Public Safety, Emergency Preparedness, Safety Equipment and Solutions (2020-9189)
Issued on 12/29/2020
Bid Due on February 02, 2021  4:00 PM (PDT)
Exported on 04/15/2021

VendorID Company Name Address City State Zip Country Contact Name Phone Fax Email
724627 ADCOMM Engineering Company 3929 184th Pl SE Bothell Washington 98012 United States Susan Seefeld 425-487-1361 206-299-3626 s.seefeld@adcomm911.com
305708 AED Authority 8091 Shaffer Parkway Littleton Colorado 80127 United States Melanie Simboli 888-970-7799 ext. 12 303-484-7518 melanie.simboli@aedauthority.com
193907 Airgas Nor Pac 3591 N. Columbia Blvd Portland Oregon 97217 United States Adam Richmond 503-519-9511 adam.richmond@airgas.com
773836 Airgas USA LLC  and Air Liquide Company 3737  Worsham  ave. Long Beach California 90808 United States Timothy Hart 360-601-3380 Timothy.hart@airgas.com
967656 ALL IN SAFETY CORP 44 Skillman ST Brooklyn New York 11205 United States Moshe Follman 718-812-0968 sales@allinsafety.com
956517 Altor Safety LLC 711 Executive Blvd Suite C Valley Cottage New York 10989 United States Lee Mornan 845-422-8320 lee.mornan@altorsafety.com
956661 Amairify Inc 114 CR 141 Durango Colorado 81303 United States Evan Skwara 303-877-4250 evan@amairify.com
285328 American Guard Services, Inc. 1125 W 190th St. Los Angeles California 90248 United States Nagah Abdelshahid 310-645-6200 ext. 4104 nabdelshahid@americanguardservices.com

801395 AROCK Technologies, LLC P.O. Box 2320 Oregon City Oregon 97045 United States Mike Nanson 971-400-6114 michael.nanson@arocktech.com
956734 Aviationy LLC dba My Medical 2979 Turkey Hill Rd Rockbridge Baths Virginia 24473 United States Lisa Moffett 540-888-1728 571-260-5605 talktous@mymedical.us
297553 awos tenders 121, nagar metro sdfsdf mumbai 400017 India shivaraj 91121212121 ext. 125 8080424191 awos.tenders@gmail.com
956934 B2B Strategic Solutions, Inc. 150 N. Michigan Avenue Suite 280   Chicago Illinois 60601 United States Donna C. Bryant 312-368-1700 donna@b2bssi.com
956877 Bid Prime 1301 S Interstate 35 Ste 200 Austin Texas 78741 United States Sandra 888-808-5356 sluna@bidprime.com
956758 Blue Venture Advisors 1100 Main Street, 4th Floor Kansas City Washington 64105 United States Shaun Grubert 206-755-2097 shaun@blueventureadvisors.com
958100 Bound Tree Medical, LLC 5000 Tuttle Crossing Blvd Dublin Other 43016 United States Chris Fyffe 800-533-0523 submitbids@boundtree.com
957180 BUFFALO COMPUTER GRAPHICS, INC. 4185 Bayview Road Blasdell New York 14219 United States NANCY KENSY 716-822-8668 NKENSY@BCGENG.COM
956669 Cartagena Sun 23347 NE 126th St Redmond Washington 98053 United States rnjeff 206-914-0874 JEFF@CARTAGENASUNSHINE.COM
960133 Cellgain Wireless 200 Wood Ave Middlesex New Jersey 08846 United States Robert Hsu 650-520-9207 rhsu@cellgain.com
646321 CJIS GROUP, LLC 124 Marriot Drive Tallahassee Florida 32301 United States Kelsie Stephens 850-926-9800 region1@cjisgroup.com
964362 Connect Consulting Services 1510 J Street, Suite 115 Sacramento California 95814 United States Nora O'Brien 916-758-3220 Connect@ConnectConsulting.biz
964459 Constant Associates 3655 Torrance Blvd., Suite 430 Torrance California 90503 United States Jesse Hines 757-500-9099 staff@constantassociates.com
137483 ConstructConnect 3825 Edwards Rd Cincinnati Ohio 45209 United States Sarah Stadalsky 800-364-2059 866-570-8187 content@constructconnect.com
141156 Contractor Plan Center 5468 SE International Way Milwaukie Oregon 97222 United States Megan Verdoorn 503-650-0148 503-650-8273 megan@contractorplancenter.com
957504 Cross Country Healthcare 6551 Park of Commerce Blvd. Boca Raton Florida 33487 United States Zondre Morris 301-237-1756 zmorris@crosscountry.com
959245 D'Addario & Company 595 Smith Street Farmingdale New York 11701 United States Pat Zerbo 631-815-3805 sales@dynatomyproducts.com
821841 Dana Safety Supply 9035 Independence Ave. Canoga Park California 91304 United States Mark Sevigny 813-348-4866 msevigny@danasafetysupply.com
957070 Deborah Alston 2428 Longest Ave Louisville Kentucky 40204 United States Dalston 502-452-6851 deborah.alston@sell2gov.com
437680 Digital Ally, Inc. 15612 College Blvd Lenexa Kansas 66219 United States Greg Dyer 913-814-7774 913-814-7775 bids@digitalallyinc.com
373268 DMullisInsurance 1299 Boltonfield Columbus Ohio 43228 United States David Mullis 505-988-6583 dmullisinsurance@gmail.com

957685 E. P. Mitchell and Associates, Inc 201 St. Charles Ave Suite 114-219 New Orleans Louisiana 70170 United States Eva P. Mitchell 844-244-7460 504-617-7750 eva.mitchell@att.net
956702 Everbridge 155 N Lake Ave Pasadena California 91101 United States Brian Yim 650-576-1139 brian.yim@everbridge.com
962900 FarrWest Environmental Supply, Inc. 108 Commercial Place Schertz Texas 78154 United States Matt Meyer 210-566-1857 210-566-1897 mmeyer@farrwestenv.com
399525 Fastenal Company 12838-B NE Airport Way Portland Oregon 97230 United States James Peterson 503-253-7160 503-253-7172 jtilton@fastenal.com
962112 Flame Guard USA 1000 Butterfield road Suite 1029 Vernon Hills Illinois 60061 United States joek1017 815-219-4074 ext. 224 847-387-3824 jkuesis@flameguardusa.com
956869 Froggys Fog LLC 302 Rutherford Lane Columbia Tennessee 38401 United States Chris Markgraf 615-469-4906 ext. 1 615-346-9430 salesae@froggysfog.com
956846 Galls,LLC 1340 Russell Cave Rd Lexington Kentucky 40505 United States Tiffany Brewer 859-800-1406 bidreview@galls.com
960138 GenCore Candeo, Ltd. 5800 Eagles Nest Boulevard Tyler Texas 75703 United States Lee Lupton 903-787-7422 902-787-7460 Lee.lupton@genesisworld.com
960533 Grady Britton 107 SE Washington Ste. 300 Portland Oregon 97214 United States Paige Campbell 503-228-4118 paigec@gradybritton.com
956629 Green Dream International 32 W. 8th St. suite 607 Erie Pennsylvania 16501 United States David Marco 202-470-4600 contracting@gdimed.com
941986 Guru's Gear 13015 E Burnside St Portland Oregon 97233 United States GuruAvtar Sunnivagora 503-278-6268 gurusgearllc@gmail.com
427362 Hagerty Consulting, Inc. 1618 Orrington Avenue Suite 201 Evanston Illinois 60201 United States Kaite Freeman 847-492-8454 ext. 119 847-859-1710 development@hagertyconsulting.com
957970 HAIX North America 2320 Fortune Dr Ste 120 Lexington Kentucky 40509 United States Andrea Bailey 859-281-0111 a.bailey@haix.com
236605 IdentiSys, Inc 7630 Commerce Way Eden Prairie Minnesota 55344 United States Ian Needham 503-716-0815 ian needham@identisys.com
137393 IES Communications, LLC 2801 South Fair Lane Tempe Arizona 85282 United States Sarah Brouillette 480-379-6305 480-379-6202 sarah.brouillette@iescomm.com
956657 Industrial Video & Control 330 Nevada St. Newton Massachusetts 02460 United States Jennifer Williams 617-467-3059 ext. 147 jwilliams@ivcco.com
956958 Innovative Emergency Management INC 2801 Slater Rd Suite 110 Morrisville North Carolina 27560 United States Lauren Demko 919-990-8191 bids@iem.com
959300 INTEGRATED SOLUTIONS CONSULTING 220 S. Buchanan Street Edwardsville Illinois 62025 United States Dan Martin 847-737-5395 bid.opportunities@i-s-consulting.com

958111 IPAK 821 Memorial Ave Camden Oregon 08103 United States kprimak 856-486-0066 KPRIMAK@IPAK.COM
957809 iParametrics 178 South Main Street Ste 100 Alpharetta Georgia 30009 United States Phyllis Hardy 770-290-1471 Phyllis.hardy@iparametrics.com
238494 IRIS Ltd., Inc. 901 Park Road Fleetwood Pennsylvania 19522 United States Mary Thomas 610-944-8588 ext. 213 610-944-5867 maryt@irisltd.com
956826 ISA Corporation 3787 Fairview Industrial Dr SE Salem Oregon 97302 United States Debbie Durig 503-371-7811 debbiedurig@isacorporation.net
475984 JER HR Group LLC 36 W. 44th St, Suite 707A New York New York 10036 United States Brenda Thompson 336-292-1911 ext. 14 bthompson@jerhrgroup.com
912950 Kilgore & Associates LLC 9910 Sage Hill Way Escondido California 92026-6603 United States Daniel Kilgore 760-407-7276 dkilgore@kilgore-consulting.com
958961 L.N. Curtis & sons 185 Lennon Lane Suite 110 Walnut Creek California 94598 United States Nick Lawrence 510-499-4112 NLawrence@LNCurtis.com
555327 Leviton 201 North Service Road Melville New York 11747 United States Justin Parker 720-550-1088 justin.parker@leviton.com
229156 Life-Assist 11277 Sunrise Park Drive Rancho Cordova California 95742 United States ChrisNelson 800-824-6016 800-290-9794 quotes@life-assist.com
961950 Liftnow Automotive Equipment Corp. PO Box 972 Yorktown Heights New York 10598 United States Paul Stern 914-424-3479 pjstern@liftnow.com
958811 Link Management, LLC 810 W Clinch Ave FL 5th Knoxville Tennessee 37902 United States Andrew Link 865-696-4565 865-316-6967 alink@linkops.us
958341 Magnar, LLC 11 E Taylor Avenue Audubon New Jersey 08106 United States Lauren Wynters 856-226-4506 lauren@magnar.com
139611 Mallory Safety and Supply Company 3241 NW Industrial Street Portland Oregon 97210 United States Maureen Jacobson 360-501-3220 ext. 220 maureen.jacobson@mallory.com
141278 Mallory Safety and Supply LLC 1040 Industrial Way Longview Washington 98632 United States Darcey Forbes 360-636-5750 ext. 353 360-577-4244 darcey.forbes@mallory.com
958802 MEDICAL SHIPMENT 8060 Saint Louis Ave Skokie Illinois 60610 United States Leo Joanidhi 847-253-3000 ext. 117 leo@medicalshipment.com

956802 More Prepared 4857 W 147th Street Suite C Hawthorne Oregon 90250 United States Mina Arnao 301-676-3155 310-676-3153 admin@moreprepared.com
960616 Noggin IT Inc 1611 Telegraph Ave #800 Oakland California 94612 United States Michael Skeggs 415-306-5517 mskeggs@noggin.io
956638 NP Medical 101 Union St. Clinton Massachusetts 01523 United States Deb Gould 978-368-5714 deborah.gould@npmedical.com
958622 NWFF, Inc. (DBA: NWFF Environmental) PO Box 188 Philomath Oregon 97370 United States Brian Russo 541-231-4176 brian@nwffenviro.com
958189 Origin Labs, Inc. 5000 Birch St, Suite 3333 Newport Beach California 92660 United States Samantha Zecher 949-233-0193 samantha@originlabsinc.com
957060 Panasonic i-PRO Sensing Solutions Corporati   1701 Golf Road Ste 3-1200 Rolling Meadows Illinois 60008 United States Amy Lee 407-630-4673 832-634-4730 amyw.lee@us.panasonic.com
956675 Performance Safety Group 781A Rudder Road St. Louis Missouri 63026 United States Drew Allrich 636-326-4568 877-774-1329 govt@psggear.com
228734 Prime Vendor 4622 Cedar Ave Wilmington North Carolina 28403 United States Bid Clerk 800-746-9554 ext. 0000 govtbids@prime-vendor.com
139264 PureTech Systems Inc. 1950 W Rose Garden Lane Suite 1 PHOENIX Arizona 85027 United States Megan Willinger 602-424-9842 ext. 112 info@puretechsystems.com
957756 QYK BRANDS LLC 10517 Garden Grove Blvd Garden Grove California 92843 United States Balaji Tammabattula 650-283-8515 rfp@qyk.us
956387 R S HUGHES 5916 NE 112th AVE portland Oregon 97220 United States TERRI VESEY 253-888-0847 tvesey@rshughes.com
218943 Reliable Supply, Inc. PO Box 40444 Grand Junction Colorado 81504 United States Lovely Banquil 970-243-1929 lovely@reliable-supply.com
141300 Resource Data, Inc. 434 NW 6th Avenue Portland Oregon 97209 United States Howard Earl 907-770-4134 907-561-0159 salesandmarketing@resourcedata.com
957330 Risk Solutions International 14747 N. Northsight Blvd. Suite 1 Scottsdale Arizona 85260 United States Austin Bandoian 602-321-9818 austin.bandoian@rsi-llc.com
956654 RPB Safety LLC 2807 Samoset rd. Royal Oak Michigan 48073 United States Jeremy Kenimer 248-591-4011 jeremy.kenimer@rpbsafety.com
277007 SafeCommGroup LLC 171 St Elias Court Livermore Colorado 80536 United States Bill Hobbs 970-227-2883 bill@thehobbsfamily.us
920206 SAFETY ZONE SPECIALISTS PO Box 90764 Lakeland Florida 33804-0764 United States Aaron Donovan 863-984-1385 aaron@safetyzonespecialists.com
941930 Safeware, Inc. 4403 Forbes Blvd Lanham Maryland 20706 United States Mary Pelfrey 704-564-0320 mpelfrey@safewareinc.com
956647 Sanitaz Inc. 209 DELBURG ST SUITE 133 DAVIDSON North Carolina 28036 United States BEN GEISLER 704-686-8464 bids@sanitaz.com
963230 SAR Enterprises, Inc 624 McLoughlin Blvd Oregon City Oregon 97045 United States John Clark 206-556-0315 jclark@commnw.com
228392 Securitas Security Services USA Inc 111 SW Fifth Avenue Suite 1800 Portland Oregon 97204 United States James Gibbs 503-289-7426 james.gibbs@securitasinc.com
957114 Sera Star Systems 6440 Santa Fe Dr The Colony Texas 75056 United States John Graham 949-929-7551 john.graham@serastarsystems.com
285564 SevenOutsource 113 Barksdale Professional Cente  Delware Delaware 19711 United States Steve Walse 315-308-7852 ext. 000 rfpalerts@gmail.com
957693 Sid Tool Company 75 Maxess RD Melville New York 11747 United States Elizabeth Flores 714-768-0049 Florese@mscdirect.com
959821 Spirit Sanitizer 66 SE Morrison St Suite B Portland Oregon 97214 United States Suzanne Johnson 800-332-9433 Service@spiritsanitizer.com
139935 Spokane Regional Plan Center 209 N Havana SPOKANE Washington 99202 United States Jenny Martin 509-328-9600 509-328-7279 projectinfo@plancenter.net
571044 Talan Industries LLC 732 Northhampton Ct Deleware Ohio 43015 United States Todd Hanks 740-815-7601 todd@talanindustries.com
140280 The Daily Journal of Commerce Plan Center 921 SW Washington St., #210, Portland Oregon 97205 United States Plan Room 050-327-4062 503-802-7239 plancenter@djcoregon.com
247300 Timmons Group 1001 Boulders Pkwy Suite 300 Richmond Virginia 23225 United States Tim Klabunde 804-200-6500 mktgbid@timmons.com
959397 Twins Contracting and Supplies, LLC 401 W Kennedy Blvd #6072 Tampa Florida 33606 United States Liam Smith 513-348-5661 Liam@vanstrien.net
956935 Unipak Corp. PO BOX 300027 BROOKLYN New York 11230 United States Brian Marcus 718-677-1065 718-677-9371 customercare@unipakcorp.net
957802 United States Mask LLC 4500 Westgrove Dr. #315 Addison Texas 75001 United States David Baillargeon 817-657-1221 david@unitedstatesmask.com
958125 USIQ, Inc. 3150 Commercial Ave Northbrook Illinois 60062 United States Sector Manager 888-882-8747 registrations@usiq.com
964385 Uweport LLC 3623 Latrobe dr ste 201 Charlotte North Carolina 28211 United States Maklin Ryan 386-473-3785 maklin@uweport.com
957086 VIRA Insight, LLC 2701 S Valley Pkwy Lewisville Texas 75067 United States Sean Moore 206-200-9487 smoore@virainsight.com
231141 VirTra 7970 S. Kyrene Rd. Tempe Arizona 85284 United States Scott DiIullo 480-968-1488 ext. 5051 480-968-1448 sdiiullo@virtra.com
957815 Witt O'Brien's, LLC 1201 15th St. NW Ste. 600 Washington Washington D.C. 20005 United States Rebekah Buckley 202-585-0780 leads@wittobriens.com
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